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Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Gafner Milo (2008) 20.00

+ Menegon Christian (2009) 10.00
+ Braig Ruben (2008) 10.00

 
2 Rüegg Christian (2008) 19.75

+ Tissot Arnaud (2008) 9.75
+ Wittwer Len (2009) 10.00

 
3 Tissot Maxence (2008) 19.50

+ Häni Lars (2009) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Tim (2008) 9.75

4 a Wittwer Len (2009) 18.50
+ Eggimann Mattias (2009) 10.00
o Rüegg Christian (2008) 8.50

4 b Tissot Arnaud (2008) 18.50
o Rüegg Christian (2008) 8.50
+ Tschan Mirco (2008) 10.00

4 c Braig Ruben (2008) 18.50
+ Burkhalter Tom (2008) 10.00
o Gafner Milo (2008) 8.50

5 a Fankhauser Tim (2008) 18.25
o Tissot Maxence (2008) 8.50
+ Häni Lars (2009) 9.75

5 b Eggimann Mattias (2009) 18.25
o Wittwer Len (2009) 8.50
+ Menegon Christian (2009) 9.75

5 c Burkhalter Tom (2008) 18.25
o Braig Ruben (2008) 8.50
+ Schneiter Dominik (2008) 9.75

6 a Tschan Mirco (2008) 17.50
- Schneiter Dominik (2008) 9.00
o Tissot Arnaud (2008) 8.50

6 b Schneiter Dominik (2008) 17.50
- Tschan Mirco (2008) 9.00
o Burkhalter Tom (2008) 8.50

7 a Menegon Christian (2009) 17.00
o Gafner Milo (2008) 8.50
o Eggimann Mattias (2009) 8.50

7 b Häni Lars (2009) 17.00
o Tissot Maxence (2008) 8.50
o Fankhauser Tim (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 a Widmer Simon (2006) 19.75

+ Tschan Roman (2006) 10.00
+ Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 9.75

 
1 b Schär Ari (2007) 19.75

+ Häni Michael (2007) 9.75
+ Burger David (2007) 10.00

 
1 c Brunner Simon (2007) 19.75

+ Haas Fabian (2006) 9.75
+ Schmid Marco (2006) 10.00

2 Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 19.50
+ Salzmann Björn (2006) 9.75
+ Flück Ben (2007) 9.75

3 a Wüthrich Damien (2006) 18.75
+ Affolter Cedric (2007) 10.00
- Tissot Joffrey (2006) 8.75

3 b Wolf Raphael (2007) 18.75
- Maurer Quentin (2006) 8.75
+ Polesana Sergio (2006) 10.00

3 c Schüpbach Mika (2006) 18.75
o Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.75
+ Haas Fabian (2006) 10.00

3 d Häni Michael (2007) 18.75
o Schär Ari (2007) 8.75
+ Tschan Roman (2006) 10.00

4 a Tissot Joffrey (2006) 18.50
+ Kehrli Manuel (2007) 9.75
- Wüthrich Damien (2006) 8.75

4 b Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 18.50
+ Schüpbach Mika (2006) 10.00
o Widmer Simon (2006) 8.50

4 c Kehrli Manuel (2007) 18.50
o Tissot Joffrey (2006) 8.75
+ Pellet Leon (2007) 9.75

4 d Burger David (2007) 18.50
+ Pellet Leon (2007) 9.75
o Schär Ari (2007) 8.75

5 a Schmid Marco (2006) 18.25
+ Polesana Sergio (2006) 9.75
o Brunner Simon (2007) 8.50

5 b Flück Ben (2007) 18.25
+ Fankhauser Tom (2006) 9.75
o Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 8.50

5 c Fankhauser Tom (2006) 18.25
o Flück Ben (2007) 8.50
+ Friedli Samuel (2006) 9.75

5 d Affolter Cedric (2007) 18.25
o Wüthrich Damien (2006) 8.50
+ Torche Louis (2007) 9.75

6 a Maurer Quentin (2006) 17.50
- Wolf Raphael (2007) 8.75
- Salzmann Björn (2006) 8.75

6 b Torche Louis (2007) 17.50
- Friedli Samuel (2006) 9.00
o Affolter Cedric (2007) 8.50

6 c Friedli Samuel (2006) 17.50
- Torche Louis (2007) 9.00
o Fankhauser Tom (2006) 8.50

7 Salzmann Björn (2006) 17.25
o Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 8.50
- Maurer Quentin (2006) 8.75

8 a Tschan Roman (2006) 17.00
o Widmer Simon (2006) 8.50
o Häni Michael (2007) 8.50

8 b Polesana Sergio (2006) 17.00
o Schmid Marco (2006) 8.50
o Wolf Raphael (2007) 8.50

8 c Pellet Leon (2007) 17.00
o Burger David (2007) 8.50
o Kehrli Manuel (2007) 8.50

8 d Haas Fabian (2006) 17.00
o Brunner Simon (2007) 8.50
o Schüpbach Mika (2006) 8.50
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Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 Lüthi Simon (2004) 20.00

+ Rutsch Remo (2004) 10.00
+ Buchs Noah (2004) 10.00

 
2 Krähenbühl Matthias (2004) 19.75

+ Martin Mathieu (2004) 10.00
+ Leuenberger Gian (2005) 9.75

 
3 Gilgen Cédric (2004) 19.50

+ Bircher Adrian (2004) 9.75
+ Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 9.75

4 Häni Adrian (2005) 19.00
+ Dänzer Nick (2004) 10.00
- Bircher Reto (2005) 9.00

5 a Moser Michael (2005) 18.50
- Burger Etienne (2004) 8.75
+ Rutsch Remo (2004) 9.75

5 b Burger Etienne (2004) 18.50
- Moser Michael (2005) 8.75
+ Bircher Adrian (2004) 9.75

5 c Zryd Teo (2004) 18.50
o Buchs Noah (2004) 8.50
+ Wälti Lars (2005) 10.00

5 d Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 18.50
+ Niklaus Marco (2004) 10.00
o Gilgen Cédric (2004) 8.50

5 e Niklaus Marco (2004) 18.50
o Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 8.50
+ Dänzer Nick (2004) 10.00

6 a Martin Mathieu (2004) 18.25
o Krähenbühl Matthias (2004) 8.50
+ Leuenberger Gian (2005) 9.75

6 b Buchs Noah (2004) 18.25
+ Zryd Teo (2004) 9.75
o Lüthi Simon (2004) 8.50

7 Bircher Reto (2005) 17.75
- Wälti Lars (2005) 8.75
- Häni Adrian (2005) 9.00

8 a Wälti Lars (2005) 17.25
- Bircher Reto (2005) 8.75
o Zryd Teo (2004) 8.50

8 b Leuenberger Gian (2005) 17.25
o Krähenbühl Matthias (2004) 8.75
o Martin Mathieu (2004) 8.50

9 a Rutsch Remo (2004) 17.00
o Lüthi Simon (2004) 8.50
o Moser Michael (2005) 8.50

9 b Dänzer Nick (2004) 17.00
o Häni Adrian (2005) 8.50
o Niklaus Marco (2004) 8.50

9 c Bircher Adrian (2004) 17.00
o Gilgen Cédric (2004) 8.50
o Burger Etienne (2004) 8.50

Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 Reinhard Michael (2002) 20.00

+ Bolz Pascal (2003) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 10.00

 
2 Zryd Luca (2002) 19.75

+ Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 9.75
+ Kolly Elmar (2002) 10.00

 
3 a Widmer Christian (2002) 19.50

+ Rüegg Daniel (2003) 9.75
+ Tissot Aurélien (2002) 9.75

3 b Franchi Lukas (2002) 19.50
+ Jelk Fabrice (2002) 9.75
+ Zbinden Lukas (2003) 9.75

4 a Zbinden Lukas (2003) 18.50
+ Wüthrich Tim (2002) 10.00
o Franchi Lukas (2002) 8.50

4 b Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 18.50
+ Mosimann Reto (2003) 10.00
o Reinhard Michael (2002) 8.50

4 c Bolz Pascal (2003) 18.50
o Reinhard Michael (2002) 8.50
+ Mosimann Reto (2003) 10.00

5 a Wüthrich Tim (2002) 18.25
o Zbinden Lukas (2003) 8.50
+ Rüegg Daniel (2003) 9.75

5 b Tissot Aurélien (2002) 18.25
+ Kocher Andryn (2002) 9.75
o Widmer Christian (2002) 8.50

5 c Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 18.25
o Zryd Luca (2002) 8.50
+ Kocher Andryn (2002) 9.75

5 d Jelk Fabrice (2002) 18.25
o Franchi Lukas (2002) 8.50
+ Mettler Fabio (2002) 9.75

6 a Mettler Fabio (2002) 17.25
- Kolly Elmar (2002) 8.75
o Jelk Fabrice (2002) 8.50

6 b Kolly Elmar (2002) 17.25
- Mettler Fabio (2002) 8.75
o Zryd Luca (2002) 8.50

6 c Rüegg Daniel (2003) 17.25
o Widmer Christian (2002) 8.75
o Wüthrich Tim (2002) 8.50

7 a Mosimann Reto (2003) 17.00
o Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 8.50
o Bolz Pascal (2003) 8.50

7 b Kocher Andryn (2002) 17.00
o Tissot Aurélien (2002) 8.50
o Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 8.50


